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Collection ID: Mss. 91 B 38
Transcription Modernized: CONFIRME CONFIRME

D D

Y ear Day and date
1882 May 2

1882 May 2

1882 May 2

1882 May 2

1885 Sunday November 28
1885 Sunday November 28
1885 Sunday November 28
1885 Sunday November 28
1885 Sunday November 28
1885 Sunday November 28
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No. Names

Charles Camm
Mrs Lucie Maupin
Mrs Trany Southall
Miss Edith Smith
William Braithwait
DeliaA.C. Wooden
Bettie Henley
Matilda Branch
CarrieD. Lane

Major JM. Waller
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1885
1885
1885
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887
1887

Dates. 1882 to 1890

Subject Headings: Church records and registers --Virginia-- Williamsburg.

Sunday November 28
Sunday November 28
Sunday November 28
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6
Sunday February 6

Nellie Sweeney
Annie Sweeney

Lillie Southall

Mrs Margaret Brooks
Miss Cora Brooks
Miss Emily Christian
Miss Lettie Warburton
Miss Kate Clopton
Mrs Ida C. Sweeney
MrsMary Spencer

Mr Charles Hansford
Mr W.H. Braithwaite
Mr James D. Christian
Mr B.D. Peachy

Mr. H.M. Sweeney

Mr L.W. Lane Junior
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